G-2016 - 350 m
Arn Jgrgensen
@rjan Kildal

J-2015-350 m
Hedda Voie

Carla Lindberg
Aline Henden
Ronja Nordbotten

G-2015-350 m
Alfred Vold Johnsen

J-2014 - 350 m
Aurora Saether
Helene Thorbjgrnsen
Linnea Finnset Sylte
Mari @stby Lie

Maja Sivertsen

G-2014-350 m
Victor Tellevik
Christopher Thonstad

J-2013-350 m

Sunniva Vagle

Leah Marie Stgen Hagen
Julie Weergy Stene
Cordelia Vadal

G-2013-350m
Daniel Ludviksen
Anakin Bakkan Leistad
Per Morten Onsgien
Einar Kildal

Loke Hilseth

Theo Alexander Bakke
Nick André Dahl - Wigen
Marius Maribu
Matheo Moen

Loke Maribu

Mathias T. Kvalbugt

Skgyting/fristil

Antall deltakere: 75

J-2012 - 550 m

Sandra Ludviksen

Oda Johanne Underdal
Emilie Naalsund

G-2012-550m
Christian Lenes
Sondre Nybg
Jonathan Elias Fjgrtoft
Magnus Nilsen

Erling Karlsen

Jakob Verstad

J-2011 -550 m
Olivia Myrland
Tilde Kullas

Mie @stby Lie
Isabel Stokland
Alexia Dahl-Wigen
Maia T. Kvalbugt
Synne Tgmmeras

G-2011-550 m
Noah Sandvik
David Pettersen
Jonas Nordbolten
Amadeus Vadal

J-2010- 1100 m
Katharina Lenes
Emma Myhre
Solveig Vestbgstad
Cornelia Annie Schjetne
Alise Thorbjgrnsen
Mathilde Maribu
Marie Stene

Sofie Karlsen
Hilma Hov

Iben Bratteli

Thale Temmeras

G-2010-1100 m
Roald Kildal

Jonathan Naalsund
Leander Sesseng Lone
Iver Karlsen Dahle

J-2009 - 1100 m
Vilde Sofie Fjgrtoft
Silja Nordgard

00:08:48
00:13:49
00:13:20
00:08:52
00:08:56
00:09:39
00:10:28
00:11:33
00:05:23
00:10:01
00:08:31

00:07:51
00:06:50
00:05:02
00:06:29

00:06:42
00:04:46

Resultater poengrenn 06.02.2019

J-2008 - 1800 m
Maiken Holmberg
Sofie Stornes
Mina Eike

G-2008 - 1800 m
Mathias Naalsund
Henrik Lenes

G-2007 - 1800 m
Casper Standal

G-2006 - 3600 m
Oliver Finnland
Oskar Vold

G-2005 - 3600 m
Sindre Hergot

00:08:12
00:12:36
00:12:55

00:07:06
00:09:03

00:06:52

00:12:12
00:14:07

00:10:48



